
R E D  W I N E
GLASS BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MAISON NICOLAS (FRANCE)
J.LOHR 7 OAKS (PASO ROBLES,CA)
BR.COHN “SILVER LABEL” (NORTH COAST,CA)
THE CRITIC (NAPA VALLEY,CA)

$9.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00

$34.00
$44.00
$46.00
$50.00

PINOT NOIR
MAISON NICOLAS (FRANCE)
BOGLE,(CA)
CHERRY PIE (“THREE VINEYARDS”,CA)

$9.00
$12.00
$14.00

$34.00
$44.00
$50.00

MERLOT
MAISON NICOLAS (FRANCE) $9.00 $34.00

OTHER REDS
CHATEAU LA TUILERIE DU PUY (BORDEAUX,FRANCE)
TROUBLEMAKER (PASO ROBLES,CA)
COPPOLA DIAMOND,ZINFANDEL (PASO ROBLES,CA)
DOMAINE BOUSQUET,GAIA (ARGENTINA)
MASI CAMPOFIORIN (ITALY)

$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00

$42.00
$44.00
$44.00
$46.00
$50.00

P A T I O  B A R  &  G R I L L

BLACK STALLION (NORTH COAST,CA)

W H I T E  W I N E
GLASS

CHARDONNAY
BOTTLE

J.LOHR,ESTATES,RIVERSTONE (MONTEREY,CA)

SONOMA CUTTRER (CA)

$11.00 $42.00

$12.00 $44.00

$16.00 $56.00

PINOT GRIGIO
CAPOLSADO (ITALY)
PINOT GRIS,FIRESTEED (WILLAMETTE VALLEY,OR)
SANTA MARGHERITA (ALTO ADIGE,ITALY)

$9.00
$12.00
$17.00

$34.00
$44.00
$59.00

SAUVIGNON BLANC
GIESEN (MARLBOROUGH,NZ)

KIM CRAWFORD (NZ)
SANCERRE,JACQUES DUMONT (LOIRE VALLEY FRANCE)

$9.00

$12.00

$34.00

$44.00
$68.00

OTHER WHITES
AVELEDA,FONTE VINHO VERDE (PORTUGAL)
STELLA ROSA,MOSCATO D’ASTI (PIEDMONT ITALY)
RELAX,RIESLING (GERMANY)
PINE RIDGE,CHENIN BLANC VIOGNIER (CA)
PFAFEL,GRUNER,VELTLINER,VOMHAUS (AUSTRIA)
TRIMBACH,PINOT BLANC (ALSACE)

$9.00
$9.00
$10.00

$12.00
$12.00

$34.00
$34.00
$38.00
$44.00

$44.00
$49.00

R O S E

CHATEAU DE BERNE,ROMANCE (PROVENCE FRANCE)
BOTTLEGLASS

$12.00 $44.00

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO,CONCHA Y TORO (CHILE) $10.00 $38.00

C H A M P A G N E  A N D  S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

COMTE DE CHAMBERI (SPAIN,NV)
BOTTLE

JP. CHENET (FRANCE) split

JP. CHENET ROSE (FRANCE) split

NOMINE - RENARD CHAMPAGNE (NV) brut

GLASS
$9.00 $34.00

$11.00

$12.00

$68.00
NOMINE - RENARD ROSE CHAMPAGNE (NV) brut $68.00

LUNETTA,PROSECCO (ITALY) split $12.00 $44.00

O T H E R S

P A T I O  B A R  &  G R I L L

$6.00

B E E R

BUDLIGHT 
DRAFT

$7.00BLUE MOON
$7.00LAGUNITAS IPA
$6.00MILLER LITE
$7.00MODELO
$6.00YUENGLING
$7.00SAMUEL ADAMS
$7.00STELLA
$7.00PROSPERITY VANILLA CREAM ALE

$5.00BUDLIGHT 
BOTTLES

$5.00BUDWEISER
$5.00COORS LITE
$5.00MICHELOB ULTRA
$5.00MILLER LITE
$6.00CORONA LITE
$6.00CORONA EXTRA
$6.00HEINEKEN
$6.00SAMUEL ADAMS

HARD CIDER
ANGRY ORCHARD $6.00

HARD SELTZER
WHITE CLAW $5.50


